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TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" et ampaan e
D4 TWC TWC 1 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 25 SANDSTROM F. - Renault Clio Cu 1:2e55.t2L;p7 7 3:53.167 13:26:30.107 7 3:25.775 13:26:08.986
1 1:57.107 13:13:06.573 8 2:17.531 13:28:47.638 8 1:50.229 13:27:59.215
2 1.46.123 13:14:52.696 9 1:47.006 13:30:34.644 9 1:50.195 13:29:49.410
3 1.45.838 13:16:38.534 10 1:46.209 13:32:20.853 10 1:49.685 13:31:39.095
a 1:45.267 13:18:23.801 1 2:01.732 13:34:22.585 1 2:19.214 13:33:58.309
5 2:01.623 13:20:25.424
Po.5-#7 HATVANIB. - Renault ClioCup  , opave  PO. 8- #516 SCHAYER J. - Suzuki Swift Sport 0o 70"
Po.2-#51 PANTTILAY. - Renault Clio Cup ggsz';;_t 1 1:58.624 13:13:13.233 1 2:08.928 13:13:26.087
1 1:57.157 13:13:08.210 2 1:48.067 13:15:01.300 2 1:55.796 13:15:21.883
2 1:47.038 13:14:55.248 3 1:46.970 13:16:48.270 3 1:55.128 13:17:17.011
3 1:46.074 13:16:41.322 4 1:46.243 13:18:34.513 4 1:54.458 13:19:11.469
4 1.45.578 13:18:26.900 5 2:12.736 13:20:47.249 5 1:54.268 13:21:05.737
5 1:52.605 13:20:19.505 6 1:46.591 13:22:33.840 6 1:57.472 13:23:03.209
6 3.41.030 13:24:00.535 7 2:25.111 13:24:58.951 7 3:07.663 13:26:10.872
7 1:46.856 13:25:47.391 8 1:54.606 13:28:05.478
3 aclaon 13:27:33.195  PO. 6 - # 52 MEXINER R. - Renault ClioCup (D)'fg'srsst 9 1:54.565 13:30:00.043
° 1.45.503 13:29:18.738 1 1:49.044 13:12:56.030 10 2:07.895 13:32:07.938
10 2:06.168 13:31:24.906 2 1:47.956 13:14:43.986
3 1:48.346 13:16:32.332
Po. 3 - # 47 BERTILSSON E. - Renault Clio Cu) , o0 483 4 1:51.227 13:18:23.559
1 1:57.319 13:13:07.876 5 3:22.057 13:21:45.616
2 1:46.919 13:14:54.795 6 1:47.335 13:23:32.951
3 1:45.976 13:16:40.771 7 1:47.202 13:25:20.153
4 1:59.006 13:18:39.777 8 1:47.238 13:27:07.391
5 4:11.551 13:22:51.328 9 1:46.925 13:28:54.316
6 1:59.703 13:24:51.031 10 2:09.575 13:31:03.891
7 1:45.750 13:26:36.781 11 1:58.781 13:33:02.672
8 2:03.405 13:28:40.186 12 2:11.039 13:35:13.711
Po. 4-#27 LOSONCZY L. - Renault Clio Cup  , o 7gy  PO: 7 #65 KOLOCY. - Renault Clio Cup coras
1 1:58.933 13:13:14.763 1 2:07.225 13:13:23.245
2 1:47.565 13:15:02.328 2 1:53.611 13:15:16.856
3 1:46.642 13:16:48.970 3 1:52.449 13:17:09.305
4 1:46.049 13:18:35.019 4 1:50.783 13:19:00.088
5 2:11.024 13:20:46.043 5 1:50.134 13:20:50.222
6 1:50.897 13:22:36.940 6 1:52.989 13:22:43.211
Fastest lap: 1:45.267
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